
2020-21 FCHS Golf Schedule 

 

Mon. Jul. 27  9:00 AM at Lawrence co. invitational  

Thu. Jul. 30  9:00 AM Tullahoma 

Tue. Aug. 4  4:00 PM Lincoln Co. High School * 

Tue. Aug. 4  4:00 PM Tullahoma High School * 

Thu. Aug. 6  4:00 PM Shelbyville Central High School * 

Mon. Aug. 10  4:00 PM (N) Lakewood Invitational 

Tue. Aug. 11  1:00 PM Coffee Co. Central High School * 

Mon. Aug. 17  4:00 PM (N) Willowbrook tourney  

Thu. Aug. 20  4:00 PM The Webb School 

Tue. Sep. 1  4:00 PM Huntland High School 

Wed. Sep. 2  4:00 PM (N) Riverbend 

Tue. Sep. 8  4:00 PM at Shelbyville Central High School * 

 


